

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.T. 1 (2) 17

Order No. 15

Date- 18-12-2018

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

All the (2) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Defence Lawyer is present.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-02-2019 for S.D.T.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura