

**CNR. NO. WBBK090002092017**

Order No. 35

Date. 10.03.2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.

Both the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in-charge of this case is present.

No witness is present.

To date (13.03.2023) for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.

JO CODE WB01399